ITEM

Breakfast

2nd Breakfast

Breakfast Entree Only
Small Ceral Bowl

Large Cereal Bowl
Cinnamon Roll

4 0z. Juice

4 oz. Yogurt

Lunch

2nd Lunch

Lunch Entree only

Frozen Fruit Cup

Ala Fruit

Ala Vegetable

Ala Potato / Fries

Ala Breadstick / Dinner Roll
Milk

String Cheese

Sunflower Seeds

Peanut Butter & Jelly
Sausage Link / Patty (each)
Cookie

Chips

Ala Bagel

Cream Cheese Cp

10 oz. Water

16.9 oz. Water

Yogurt Parfait

Propel

G2

Sparkling Ice w/ Caffeine (only Simley)
Sparkling Ice (only Simley)
Soft Pretzel

Cheese Sauce

Fruit Snacks

Rice Krispy Treat

Popcorn

Ice Cream Bar / Sandwich

Student Price

$0.00
$2.25
$2.00
$1.50

$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00

$0.00
$5.00
$3.00
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00
$1.00

$0.50
$1.00

$1.00

$2.25
$040
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$3.00
$1.50

$1.25

$2.00
$1.75

$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

Adult Price

$2.25
$2.25
$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$1.00
$5.00
$5.00
$3.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00
$1.00
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$2.25
$0.40
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$3.00
$1.50
$1.25
$2.00
$1.75
$1.00
$0.75
$0.75
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00



