IGHMS & Simley A La Carte Pricing

ITEM	Student Price	Adult Price
Breakfast	\$0.00	\$2.25
2nd Breakfast	\$2.25	\$2.25
Breakfast Entree Only	\$2.00	\$2.00
Small Ceral Bowl	\$1.5 <mark>0</mark>	\$1.50
Large Cereal Bowl	\$2 <mark>.00</mark>	\$2.00
Cinnamon R <mark>oll</mark>	\$ <mark>2.00</mark>	\$2.00
4 oz. Juice	\$0.50	\$0.50
4 oz. Yogurt	\$1.00	\$1.00
Lunch	\$0.00	\$5.00
2nd Lunch	\$5.00	\$5.00
Lunch Entree only	\$3.00	\$3.00
Frozen Fruit Cup	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ala Fruit	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ala Vegetable	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ala Potato / Fries	\$2.00	\$2.00
Ala Breadstick / Dinner Roll	\$1.00	\$1.00
Milk	\$0.50	\$0.50
String Cheese	\$1.00	\$1.00
Sunflower Seeds	\$1.00	\$1.00
Peanut Butter & Jelly	\$2.25	\$2.25
Sausage Link / Patty (each)	\$040	\$0.40
Cookie	\$1.00	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ala Bagel	\$1.00	\$1.00
Cream Cheese Cp	\$0.50	\$0.50
10 oz. Water	\$0.75	\$0.75
16.9 oz. Water	\$1.00	\$1.00
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.0 <mark>0</mark>	\$3.00
Propel	\$1.50	\$1.50
G2	\$1.25	\$1.25
Sparkling Ice w/ Caffeine (only SImley)	\$2.00	\$2.00
Sparkling Ice (only Simley)	\$1.75	\$1.75
Soft Pretzel	\$1.00	\$1.00
Cheese Sauce	\$0.75	\$0.75
Fruit Snacks	\$0.75	\$0.75
Rice Krispy Treat	\$1.00	\$1.00
Popc <mark>orn</mark>	\$1.00	\$1.00
Ice Cre <mark>am Bar / Sandwic</mark> h	\$1.00	\$1.00